Woodstock Conservation Commission
Special Meeting Agenda
Monday, December 20, 2021
7:00pm, Virtual meeting

Meeting called to order

Members in attendance

Seating of alternates

Approval/amendment of previous meeting minutes

Treasurer’s report
Chairperson’s report
Communications, reading of/actions on

1
2
3
4,
5. Public participation
6
7
8
9

Old Business

a. DRCreport
b. OSLA&APC report
c. P&Zreport
d. AG commission report
e. Stewardship report
f. Pollinator Pathway update
g. Sustainable CT update

10. New Business
a. Notice /review of past/upcoming workshops
b. Open discussion

11. Adjournment

L. Wesler, Chairperson

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88951809130?pwd=NiBzd1p2TIBYdHNRSOJsZXISbkx0Zz09

Meeting ID: 889 5180 9130
Passcode: 165083

Dial by your location
+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88951809130?pwd=NjBzd1p2TlBYdHNRS0JsZXlSbkxOZz09

